

Macc 65/2021

Order No. 8
dated 26/07/2023

Petitioner files advocate hazira.

O.P 3 appear by V.Nama and files petition praying for time for filing W.S.

O.P 1 files petition praying for time for filing W.S.

No S.R is yet received in respect of O.P 2.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite for issuing summon upon O.P 2 afresh.

Time prayer of both O.P s are allowed.

To 07/10/2023 for W.S by O.P 1 and 3, S.R and A.D in respect of O.P 2 and report.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar
W.B.J.O 00942

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar
W.B.J.O 00942