

MACC 65-2021

Order No. 12

Dtd. 21.05.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

OP 2 files petition praying time for filing of WS.

Perused the ptn, hd and considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 30/07/24 for WS by OP2 as spl last chance.

Dictated & corrected

by me ;

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
(F T C-II, Alipurduar.*

*Judge, MAC, Tribunal,
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(WB-00942)*