

MACC 65/21

Order No. 14

Dtd. 21.08.2024

Petitioner is represented by Ld Advocate.
WS is filed. Copy served. Let it be kept with record.
Regular PO is on duty leave.
Fix 18/11/24 for framing of issue.

*Dictated & corrected
by me ;*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
FTC-II, Alipurduar.*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
FTC-II, Alipurduar.
In-Charge*